reso bud amendment Bura loanAttachments:

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE 

CITY OF BRIGHTON, COLORADO, APPROVING A LOAN FROM THE 

CITY OF BRIGHTON, COLORADO, FROM ITS GENERAL FUND, TO 

THE BRIGHTON URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY, IN AN AMOUNT 

NOT TO EXCEED TWO MILLION FIVE HUNDRED TEN THOUSAND 

DOLLARS ($2,510,000.00) TO FUND THE ACQUISITION OF 

CERTAIN REAL PROPERTY; SETTING FORTH CERTAIN FINDINGS 

REGARDING SAID LOAN; AND SETTING FORTH CERTAIN 

CONDITIONS FOR SAID LOAN AND OTHER DETAILS RELATED 

THERETO

ID-16-15B.

EMERGENCY FINAL ORDINANCE for City Loan to BURA for Smith Property 3 12 15 (2)

[...]

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE PROPOSAL OF 

CHARLIER ASSOCIATES, INC AND AWARDING THE CONTRACT 

FOR TRANSPORTATION MASTER PLAN PROJECT, RFP#15-003, TO 

CHARLIER ASSOCIATES, INC IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED 

ONE HUNDRED SIXTY NINE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY 

SEVEN DOLLARS ($169,187.00), AND AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR 

TO SIGN THE CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY

ID-01-15A.

Reso for CC - RFP 15-003Attachments:

A RESOLUTION BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, APPROVING THE NAMING OF THE 

CIRCLE DRIVE IN ELMWOOD CEMETERY, 14800 OLD BRIGHTON

[...]

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACTING BY AND THROUGH ITS 

STORMWATER ENTERPRISE, APPROVING AN 

INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON AND TRI-COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT FOR THE 

HOUSEHOLD HAZARDOUS WASTE PROGRAM, AUTHORIZING THE 

EXPENDITURE OF AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED FOURTEEN 

THOUSAND DOLLARS ($14,000) PER SAID INTERGOVERNMENTAL 

AGREEMENT, AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO 

EXECUTE SAID INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT ON BEHALF 

OF THE CITY

ID-412-14A.

TCHD 2015 IGA-Reso  Chemical Roundup.docx

Part 1 of 3_Brighton 2015 Contract.doc

Part 2 of 3_Brighton 2015 Participation Guidelines.doc